
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

Maillot Jaune - General Classification

66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team

Maillot Loterie Nationale - Mountain Classification LOTERIE NATIONALE

4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17

Maillot Creos - Young Rider Classification CREOS

4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17

Jersey will be worn by:

65 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah TSP Mittelland
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Result Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

Distance:  83.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 37.832 km/h
Number of starters: 99
Riders abandoning the race: 40

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 2:11:38
2 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
3 5 10020512551 ØKSNES Håkon Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
4 85 10072156260 SCHWARTZ Simon Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:13:34 1:56
5 1 10066138321 ANDERSEN Noah Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
6 69 10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor German National Team 2:13:35 1:57
7 41 10065194892 DE GENDT Leander Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35 1:57
8 96 10034587756 ASTOLFI Flavio Luxemburg 2:13:35 1:57
9 65 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah TSP Mittelland 2:13:35 1:57

10 32 10116792933 SCHERTENLEIB Loïc Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
11 3 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
12 57 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
13 70 10051622774 WINTER Zeno Levi German National Team 2:13:35 1:57
14 42 10065195502 DE MEESTER Oskar Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35 1:57
15 68 10048543430 HÖFIG Attila German National Team 2:13:35 1:57
16 7 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:13:35 1:57
17 71 10082933566 CLAISSE Edouard Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:35 1:57
18 40 10088899167 SEGBOER Quint Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team 2:13:35 1:57
19 18 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
20 89 10099978991 KINT Erik Willebrord Wil vooruit 2:13:35 1:57
21 77 10118047061 DOCKX Jort Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:13:35 1:57
22 80 10135033276 VERBIEST Kobe Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:13:35 1:57
23 58 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
24 45 10065211306 DE CORTE Myrddin Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35 1:57
25 64 10102156037 BÄRTSCH Cedric TSP Mittelland 2:13:35 1:57
26 55 10094164348 VAN DEN BERG Jonathan Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:35 1:57
27 19 10100898572 NOIRHOMME Arnaud Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
28 97 10082177168 DOS SANTOS NEVES Rodrigo Luxemburg 2:13:35 1:57
29 17 10125374302 LUYTEN Jarno Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
30 30 10104724719 OVERDEVEST Bob JEGG-DJR academy 2:13:35 1:57
31 2 10125904061 DE SMEYTER Cas Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
32 16 10110236339 MARX Louis Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
33 27 10023244820 VAN VUGT Aron JEGG-DJR academy 2:13:45 2:07
34 75 10078297067 MAECK Augustin Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:45 2:07
35 52 10023197431 ROELING Kaj Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:45 2:07
36 43 10065193276 PEETERS Thor Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:47 2:09
37 24 10066313224 PIERRON Julien Racing U17 PTC 2:13:50 2:12
38 67 10054109412 ESCH Hugo German National Team 2:13:50 2:12
39 34 10122167743 HOFMANN Tobias Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:13:53 2:15
40 51 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:54 2:16
41 78 10119704347 VAN HERCK Alec Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:14:09 2:31
42 59 10106952584 STRELIS Toms Latvian National Team 2:14:12 2:34
43 56 10080764305 KANCERS Helvijs Latvian National Team 2:14:24 2:46
44 93 10125141906 HENDRIKX Juul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:14:47 3:09
45 6 10083539414 ALTING Mees Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:15:20 3:42
46 35 10118048778 FORLIN Noé Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:15:36 3:58
47 98 10075114053 FLAMMANG-LIES Jonah Luxemburg 2:15:36 3:58
48 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:15:36 3:58
49 94 10123114000 VLEUGELS Sjuul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:15:45 4:07
50 76 10065179536 HÉLIN Jul Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:18:49 7:11
51 90 10023086182 DE LINCEL Mac Willebrord Wil vooruit 2:18:56 7:18
52 31 10097178119 ITEN Lewin Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:18:58 7:20
53 84 10069040843 HAMM Maxime Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:19:04 7:26
54 74 10110391943 KETS Gaspard Team Wallonie Cadets 2:19:04 7:26
55 100 10035013748 SCHMITZ Lenn Luxemburg 2:19:41 8:03
56 33 10094602363 HOCHSTRASSER Lenny Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:21:05 9:27
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
57 46 10117883272 PAPI Lennox LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:08 9:30
58 50 10107227622 OUTLET Maximilien LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:13 9:35
59 48 10035005664 DA COSTA PASSETTI Théo LG Bertrange Mixte 2:25:01 13:23

8 10023177526 SPANJAARD Sjoerd Regioteam Zuid-Nederland DNF
9 10023195209 WISSE Nick Regioteam Zuid-Nederland DNF

10 10081746227 VERDUIJN Sven Regioteam Zuid-Nederland DNF
11 10115686931 SANTOS VAN BRUWAENE Jan MatthieuUC Dippach DNF
12 10035008391 GREMLING Will UC Dippach DNF
13 10109740831 MOUREAUX Max UC Dippach DNF
14 10135902438 OVEN Ziga UC Dippach DNF
15 10035014758 POST Christophe UC Dippach DNF
20 10072422204 LOSCHETTER David Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny DNF
21 10067280190 TESSIER Romain Racing U17 PTC DNF
22 10099936555 CONSTANT Mathieu Racing U17 PTC DNF
23 10108735061 GEBEL Ezio Racing U17 PTC DNF
25 10070324273 BOUCHER Nolan Racing U17 PTC DNF
26 10081486246 VAN OORD Lars JEGG-DJR academy DNF
28 10135927191 VERSTRAETE Pieter JEGG-DJR academy DNF
29 10023255126 KOENIS Nick JEGG-DJR academy DNF
36 10023220770 ARENDS Finn Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team DNF
37 10100900592 WOUDA Gerben Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team DNF
38 10072277007 ZIELSTRA Kaj Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team DNF
39 10135485843 KRANENBURG Thomas Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team DNF
44 10104147466 CAUTAERTS Senne Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW DNF
47 10035009809 STAMMET Mika LG Bertrange Mixte DNF
49 10064161945 LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphaël LG Bertrange Mixte DNF
53 10072713608 DE KOK Freek Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
54 10023171462 CHOW Luke Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
60 10080674375 ZVIRBULIS Uvis Latvian National Team DNF
61 10086111429 EMMENEGGER Lars TSP Mittelland DNF
62 10115566588 GUGGER Lias TSP Mittelland DNF
63 10127986935 RUDGE Alexander TSP Mittelland DNF
72 10125723300 DANDOIT Lucien Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
73 10109444878 ARIFI Rayane Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
79 10115795752 GORIS Thomas Acrog-Tormans Balen BC DNF
81 10120493481 ALEXANDROFF Benoît Velo Club Eckwersheim DNF
82 10098805800 BARTHE BITEAUD Alexis Velo Club Eckwersheim DNF
86 10023204202 JONGENELEN Brent Willebrord Wil vooruit DNF
87 10023087495 ROMERS Jilles Willebrord Wil vooruit DNF
88 10073338145 DE JONG Thijmen Willebrord Wil vooruit DNF
91 10080499270 RUIJGH Yentl TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
95 10043797504 BEUNDERS Abe TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
99 10080984977 LANG Yannis Luxemburg DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 2:11:38
2 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
3 5 10020512551 ØKSNES Håkon Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
4 85 10072156260 SCHWARTZ Simon Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:13:34 1:56
5 1 10066138321 ANDERSEN Noah Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
6 69 10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor German National Team 2:13:35
7 41 10065194892 DE GENDT Leander Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35
8 96 10034587756 ASTOLFI Flavio Luxemburg 2:13:35
9 65 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah TSP Mittelland 2:13:35

10 32 10116792933 SCHERTENLEIB Loïc Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:13:35
11 3 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35
12 57 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvian National Team 2:13:35
13 70 10051622774 WINTER Zeno Levi German National Team 2:13:35
14 42 10065195502 DE MEESTER Oskar Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35
15 68 10048543430 HÖFIG Attila German National Team 2:13:35
16 7 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:13:35
17 71 10082933566 CLAISSE Edouard Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:35
18 40 10088899167 SEGBOER Quint Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team 2:13:35
19 18 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35
20 89 10099978991 KINT Erik Willebrord Wil vooruit 2:13:35
21 77 10118047061 DOCKX Jort Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:13:35
22 80 10135033276 VERBIEST Kobe Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:13:35
23 58 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvian National Team 2:13:35
24 45 10065211306 DE CORTE Myrddin Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35
25 64 10102156037 BÄRTSCH Cedric TSP Mittelland 2:13:35
26 55 10094164348 VAN DEN BERG Jonathan Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:35
27 19 10100898572 NOIRHOMME Arnaud Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35
28 97 10082177168 DOS SANTOS NEVES Rodrigo Luxemburg 2:13:35
29 17 10125374302 LUYTEN Jarno Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35
30 30 10104724719 OVERDEVEST Bob JEGG-DJR academy 2:13:35
31 2 10125904061 DE SMEYTER Cas Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35
32 16 10110236339 MARX Louis Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35
33 27 10023244820 VAN VUGT Aron JEGG-DJR academy 2:13:45 2:07
34 75 10078297067 MAECK Augustin Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:45
35 52 10023197431 ROELING Kaj Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:45
36 43 10065193276 PEETERS Thor Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:47 2:09
37 24 10066313224 PIERRON Julien Racing U17 PTC 2:13:50 2:12
38 67 10054109412 ESCH Hugo German National Team 2:13:50
39 34 10122167743 HOFMANN Tobias Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:13:53 2:15
40 51 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:54 2:16
41 78 10119704347 VAN HERCK Alec Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:14:09 2:31
42 59 10106952584 STRELIS Toms Latvian National Team 2:14:12 2:34
43 56 10080764305 KANCERS Helvijs Latvian National Team 2:14:24 2:46
44 93 10125141906 HENDRIKX Juul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:14:47 3:09
45 6 10083539414 ALTING Mees Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:15:20 3:42
46 35 10118048778 FORLIN Noé Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:15:36 3:58
47 98 10075114053 FLAMMANG-LIES Jonah Luxemburg 2:15:36
48 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:15:36
49 94 10123114000 VLEUGELS Sjuul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:15:45 4:07
50 76 10065179536 HÉLIN Jul Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 2:18:49 7:11
51 90 10023086182 DE LINCEL Mac Willebrord Wil vooruit 2:18:56 7:18
52 31 10097178119 ITEN Lewin Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:18:58 7:20
53 84 10069040843 HAMM Maxime Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:19:04 7:26
54 74 10110391943 KETS Gaspard Team Wallonie Cadets 2:19:04
55 100 10035013748 SCHMITZ Lenn Luxemburg 2:19:41 8:03
56 33 10094602363 HOCHSTRASSER Lenny Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:21:05 9:27
57 46 10117883272 PAPI Lennox LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:08 9:30
58 50 10107227622 OUTLET Maximilien LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:13 9:35
59 48 10035005664 DA COSTA PASSETTI Théo LG Bertrange Mixte 2:25:01 13:23
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
2 65 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah TSP Mittelland 2:13:35 1:57
3 3 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
4 57 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
5 7 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:13:35 1:57
6 18 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
7 58 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
8 45 10065211306 DE CORTE Myrddin Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35 1:57
9 75 10078297067 MAECK Augustin Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:45 2:07

10 51 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:54 2:16
11 59 10106952584 STRELIS Toms Latvian National Team 2:14:12 2:34
12 56 10080764305 KANCERS Helvijs Latvian National Team 2:14:24 2:46
13 35 10118048778 FORLIN Noé Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:15:36 3:58
14 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:15:36 3:58
15 94 10123114000 VLEUGELS Sjuul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:15:45 4:07
16 84 10069040843 HAMM Maxime Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:19:04 7:26
17 50 10107227622 OUTLET Maximilien LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:13 9:35

8 10023177526 SPANJAARD Sjoerd Regioteam Zuid-Nederland DNF
12 10035008391 GREMLING Will UC Dippach DNF
14 10135902438 OVEN Ziga UC Dippach DNF
21 10067280190 TESSIER Romain Racing U17 PTC DNF
23 10108735061 GEBEL Ezio Racing U17 PTC DNF
29 10023255126 KOENIS Nick JEGG-DJR academy DNF
39 10135485843 KRANENBURG Thomas Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team DNF
49 10064161945 LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphaël LG Bertrange Mixte DNF
54 10023171462 CHOW Luke Westland Wil Vooruit DNF
73 10109444878 ARIFI Rayane Team Wallonie Cadets DNF
91 10080499270 RUIJGH Yentl TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
95 10043797504 BEUNDERS Abe TigeRR Cycling Team DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:11:38
2 65 10128848720 SCHNYDER Noah TSP Mittelland 2:13:35 1:57
3 3 10091945674 HAUGETUN Kristian Isorex Cycling Team U17 2:13:35 1:57
4 57 10080461581 TJUMINS Georgs Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
5 7 10023191165 TULLEMANS Sander Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 2:13:35 1:57
6 18 10117557617 SIEGERS Emil Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 2:13:35 1:57
7 58 10092299019 LOGINS Arvids Latvian National Team 2:13:35 1:57
8 45 10065211306 DE CORTE Myrddin Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW 2:13:35 1:57
9 75 10078297067 MAECK Augustin Team Wallonie Cadets 2:13:45 2:07

10 51 10051965207 GOIJERT Noël Westland Wil Vooruit 2:13:54 2:16
11 59 10106952584 STRELIS Toms Latvian National Team 2:14:12 2:34
12 56 10080764305 KANCERS Helvijs Latvian National Team 2:14:24 2:46
13 35 10118048778 FORLIN Noé Swiss Cycling Team U17 2:15:36 3:58
14 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:15:36 3:58
15 94 10123114000 VLEUGELS Sjuul TigeRR Cycling Team 2:15:45 4:07
16 84 10069040843 HAMM Maxime Velo Club Eckwersheim 2:19:04 7:26
17 50 10107227622 OUTLET Maximilien LG Bertrange Mixte 2:21:13 9:35
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges

GPM Troisvierges 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 32 10116792933 SCHERTENLEIB Loïc Swiss Cycling Team U17 5
2 77 10118047061 DOCKX Jort Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 3
3 69 10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor German National Team 1

GPM Troisvierges 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 1 10066138321 ANDERSEN Noah Isorex Cycling Team U17 5
2 32 10116792933 SCHERTENLEIB Loïc Swiss Cycling Team U17 3
3 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 1

GPM Troisvierges 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 5
2 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 3
3 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 1

GPM Troisvierges 4
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 5
2 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 3
3 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 1

GPM Troisvierges 5
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 5
2 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 3
3 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 1 : Troisvierges - Troisvierges
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 4 10099450343 KEPPENS Mauro Isorex Cycling Team U17 14
2 66 10036154005 BENZ Benedikt German National Team 9
3 32 10116792933 SCHERTENLEIB Loïc Swiss Cycling Team U17 8
4 1 10066138321 ANDERSEN Noah Isorex Cycling Team U17 5
5 83 10067635858 GENTER Gabriel Velo Club Eckwersheim 5
6 77 10118047061 DOCKX Jort Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 3
7 69 10048495940 WEDEKIND Victor German National Team 1
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 2 : Munshausen - Munshausen

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 14 German National Team GER GER
2 1 Isorex Cycling Team U17 ISO BEL
3 17 Velo Club Eckwersheim ECK FRA
4 9 Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW WOOP BEL
5 20 Luxemburg LUX LUX
6 13 TSP Mittelland MIT SUI
7 7 Swiss Cycling Team U17 SUI SUI
8 12 Latvian National Team LAT LAT
9 2 Regioteam Zuid-Nederland ZNL NED

10 15 Team Wallonie Cadets WAL BEL
11 8 Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team MER NED
12 4 Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny CRA BEL
13 18 Willebrord Wil vooruit WIL NED
14 16 Acrog-Tormans Balen BC BAL BEL
15 11 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV NED
16 6 JEGG-DJR academy DJR NED
17 5 Racing U17 PTC RAC FRA
18 19 TigeRR Cycling Team TIG NED
19 10 LG Bertrange Mixte BER LUX
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Munshausen - Munshausen

1  Isorex Cycling Team U17 2  Regioteam Zuid-Nederland 3  UC Dippach
1  ANDERSEN Noah 5 +1:57 6  ALTING Mees 45 +3:42 11  SANTOS VAN BRUWAENE Jan Matthieu0 +0:00
2  DE SMEYTER Cas 31 +1:57 7 ~TULLEMANS Sander 16 +1:57 12 ~GREMLING Will 0 +0:00
3 ~HAUGETUN Kristian 11 +1:57 8 ~SPANJAARD Sjoerd 0 +0:00 13  MOUREAUX Max 0 +0:00
4 ~KEPPENS Mauro 2 +0:00 9  WISSE Nick 0 +0:00 14 ~OVEN Ziga 0 +0:00
5  ØKSNES Håkon 3 +0:00 10  VERDUIJN Sven 0 +0:00 15  POST Christophe 0 +0:00

4  Crabbe Tpoitures CCChevigny 5  Racing U17 PTC 6  JEGG-DJR academy
16  MARX Louis 32 +1:57 21 ~TESSIER Romain 0 +0:00 26  VAN OORD Lars 0 +0:00
17  LUYTEN Jarno 29 +1:57 22  CONSTANT Mathieu 0 +0:00 27  VAN VUGT Aron 33 +2:07
18 ~SIEGERS Emil 19 +1:57 23 ~GEBEL Ezio 0 +0:00 28  VERSTRAETE Pieter 0 +0:00
19  NOIRHOMME Arnaud 27 +1:57 24  PIERRON Julien 37 +2:12 29 ~KOENIS Nick 0 +0:00
20  LOSCHETTER David 0 +0:00 25  BOUCHER Nolan 0 +0:00 30  OVERDEVEST Bob 30 +1:57

7  Swiss Cycling Team U17 8  Merida Adelaar Tifosi Dev. Team 9  Wielerclub Onder-Ons Parike VZW
31  ITEN Lewin 52 +7:20 36  ARENDS Finn 0 +0:00 41  DE GENDT Leander 7 +1:57
32  SCHERTENLEIB Loïc 10 +1:57 37  WOUDA Gerben 0 +0:00 42  DE MEESTER Oskar 14 +1:57
33  HOCHSTRASSER Lenny 56 +9:27 38  ZIELSTRA Kaj 0 +0:00 43  PEETERS Thor 36 +2:09
34  HOFMANN Tobias 39 +2:15 39 ~KRANENBURG Thomas 0 +0:00 44  CAUTAERTS Senne 0 +0:00
35 ~FORLIN Noé 46 +3:58 40  SEGBOER Quint 18 +1:57 45 ~DE CORTE Myrddin 24 +1:57

10  LG Bertrange Mixte 11  Westland Wil Vooruit 12  Latvian National Team
46  PAPI Lennox 57 +9:30 51 ~GOIJERT Noël 40 +2:16 56 ~KANCERS Helvijs 43 +2:46
47  STAMMET Mika 0 +0:00 52  ROELING Kaj 35 +2:07 57 ~TJUMINS Georgs 12 +1:57
48  DA COSTA PASSETTI Théo 59 +13:23 53  DE KOK Freek 0 +0:00 58 ~LOGINS Arvids 23 +1:57
49 ~LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphaël0 +0:00 54 ~CHOW Luke 0 +0:00 59 ~STRELIS Toms 42 +2:34
50 ~OUTLET Maximilien 58 +9:35 55  VAN DEN BERG Jonathan 26 +1:57 60  ZVIRBULIS Uvis 0 +0:00

13  TSP Mittelland 14  German National Team 15  Team Wallonie Cadets
61  EMMENEGGER Lars 0 +0:00 66  BENZ Benedikt 1 +0:00 71  CLAISSE Edouard 17 +1:57
62  GUGGER Lias 0 +0:00 67  ESCH Hugo 38 +2:12 72  DANDOIT Lucien 0 +0:00
63  RUDGE Alexander 0 +0:00 68  HÖFIG Attila 15 +1:57 73 ~ARIFI Rayane 0 +0:00
64  BÄRTSCH Cedric 25 +1:57 69  WEDEKIND Victor 6 +1:57 74  KETS Gaspard 54 +7:26
65 ~SCHNYDER Noah 9 +1:57 70  WINTER Zeno Levi 13 +1:57 75 ~MAECK Augustin 34 +2:07

16  Acrog-Tormans Balen BC 17  Velo Club Eckwersheim 18  Willebrord Wil vooruit
76  HÉLIN Jul 50 +7:11 81  ALEXANDROFF Benoît 0 +0:00 86  JONGENELEN Brent 0 +0:00
77  DOCKX Jort 21 +1:57 82  BARTHE BITEAUD Alexis 0 +0:00 87  ROMERS Jilles 0 +0:00
78  VAN HERCK Alec 41 +2:31 83 ~GENTER Gabriel 48 +3:58 88  DE JONG Thijmen 0 +0:00
79  GORIS Thomas 0 +0:00 84 ~HAMM Maxime 53 +7:26 89  KINT Erik 20 +1:57
80  VERBIEST Kobe 22 +1:57 85  SCHWARTZ Simon 4 +1:56 90  DE LINCEL Mac 51 +7:18

19  TigeRR Cycling Team 20  Luxemburg
91 ~RUIJGH Yentl 0 +0:00 96  ASTOLFI Flavio 8 +1:57
92 97  DOS SANTOS NEVES Rodrigo28 +1:57
93  HENDRIKX Juul 44 +3:09 98  FLAMMANG-LIES Jonah 47 +3:58
94 ~VLEUGELS Sjuul 49 +4:07 99  LANG Yannis 0 +0:00
95 ~BEUNDERS Abe 0 +0:00 100  SCHMITZ Lenn 55 +8:03

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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